

MEDIA CREDENTIAL REQUEST FORM

Type of Media (please check one)					
□ Newspaper □ Magazine □ Television Station □ Website □ Blog □ Other:					
REPRESENTING (NAME OF MEDIA):					
☐ Writer ☐ Photographer ☐ Videographer ☐ Other:					
Along with signing this agreement, you also need to sign in at the New Egypt Speedway main office for any event during the season. You must have your photo ID. Freelance applicants <u>will not be considered</u> unless you have proof of an assignment from an approved media organization. Credentials expire December 31, 2025. Credentials are subject to revocation at anytime.					
Applicant Contact Information:					
Name:					
Address:					
City: State: Zip Code:					
Assignment Desk/Editor/Webmaster Information:					
Contact Name:					
Phone Number:					
Emergency Contact Information:					
Contact Name:					
Phone Number:					

<u>Terms and Conditions:</u> I hereby certify that I am an independent contractor, assuming all responsibility for myself as a result of my participation of events held at New Egypt Speedway. I hereby agree to all rules, terms, and conditions of New Egypt Speedway.

PRINT: The New Egypt Speedway Media Accreditation Terms and Conditions include (but are not limited to) the provision that any stories produced and/or still photos taken at each event will be used for media purposes only and not for commercial use. NEW EGYPT SPEEDWAY has the right to request photos AT ANY TIME from applicant.



PHOTOGRAPHERS MUST SUBMIT IMAGES FOR OUR WEBSITE AND MEDIA CONTENT IN A TIMELY MANNER FOLLOEING EVERY EVENT THEY COVER OF ALL OF THE FOLLOWING EMAIL ADDRESSES: NESOFFICE@COMCAST.NET, AMY.SZWEDDESIGNS@GMAIL.COM. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN CREDENTIAL REVOCATION. Photo vests are MANDATORY by NJSP LAW and NOT provided by New Egypt Speedway.

Media credentials are not intended for those who sell photos or images for purposes other than editorial coverage. Credentials WILL NOT be issued to those involved in commercial ventures, unless specifically approved, written consent is obtained from NEW EGYPT SPEEDWAY. Television/Video/Broadcast – NEW EGYPT SPEEDWAY maintains the exclusive right to film/broadcast events. NEW EGYPT SPEEDWAY reserves the right to restrict access to any video or audio recording devices at any time without notice. Prior approval and notification of presence is required for videotaping in all cases.

<u>CODE OF CONDUCT:</u> The applicant agrees to conduct themselves in a positive, professional manner at all times while attending NEW EGYPT SPEEDWAY or representing the above media, in all forms of communication including social media. Failure to do so will result in immediate removal of credentials for the remainder of the 2024 season, at the discretion of management.

Applicant Name (Please Print):	 	
Applicant Signature:	 	
Date:		

Please return this completed form to New Egypt Speedway by mail at **720 Route 539**, **New Egypt**, **NJ 08533** and/or by email to all of the following email addresses to be considered for the season: nesoffice@comcast.net, amyszweddesigns@gmail.com & harrysr2299@yahoo.com. For questions, please call (609) 758-1900.